Blochliger Stefan

52
50
88

Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90

Buschor Andreas

52
71
188
51
448
346
1161
55
93
446

Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Freigw

Christener Andres

53
53
53
88

Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90

Goldinger Monika

55

56
1133
56

93
444

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Hilzinger Otto

54  Stgw-57/03
55  Stgw-57/03
1114 Stgw-57/03
52  Stgw-57/03
92 Stgw-57/03
405 Stgw-57/03
Hilzinger Willi
57  Stgw-90
71  Stgw-90
50 Stgw-90
83  Stgw-90
425  Stgw-90
Keller Max
89 Freigw

2019 Schaffhauser Kantonalschiitzenfest 300 m
Frauenfeld Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft

1966
Auszahlung
Serie
Verein

1959
Auszahlung
Blauburgunderland
Ehrengaben
Kranz
Kunst (Gruppe Sport)
Militéar Sport
Nachdoppel kumuliert
Serie
Verein
Veteranen

1962
Auszahlung
Kranz
Serie
Verein

1959
Auszahlung
Militéar Ord. (Gruppe Ord.)
Nachdoppel kumuliert
Serie
Verein
Veteranen

1951
Auszahlung
Militar Ord. (Gruppe Ord.)
Nachdoppel kumuliert
Serie
Verein
Veteranen

1949
Auszahlung
Blauburgunderland
Kranz
Verein
Veteranen

1945
Verein
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Mossner Michael 1963
53 Stgw-90 Auszahlung
87  Stgw-90 Verein
Muller Ernst 1953
56 Freigw Auszahlung
462  Freigw Kunst (Gruppe Sport)
58 Freigw Serie
94  Freigw Verein
446  Freigw Veteranen
Muller Hans 1942
74 Freigw Blauburgunderland
179  Freigw Ehrengaben
434  Freigw Kunst (Gruppe Sport)
356 Freigw Militar Sport
1136 Freigw Nachdoppel kumuliert
93 Freigw Verein
446  Freigw Veteranen
Ott Peter 1951
53  Stgw-90 Auszahlung
52 Stgw-90 Militéar Ord. (Gruppe Ord.)
1039 Stgw-90 Nachdoppel kumuliert
49  Stgw-90 Serie
76  Stgw-90 Verein
409  Stgw-90 Veteranen
Roth Walter 1943
54  Stgw-90 Auszahlung
54  Stgw-90 Militéar Ord. (Gruppe Ord.)
1108 Stgw-90 Nachdoppel kumuliert
93 Stgw-90 Verein
415  Stgw-90 Veteranen
Schaub Jolanda 1968
55 Stagw Auszahlung
75 Stagw Blauburgunderland
422  Stagw Kunst (Gruppe Sport)
334 Stagw Militéar Sport
1090 Stagw Nachdoppel kumuliert
93 Stagw Verein
Schmidlin Erich 1939
53 Stgw-90 Auszahlung
73  Stgw-90 Blauburgunderland
93 Stgw-90 Verein
427  Stgw-90 Veteranen
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Schmied Robert

53
56
91
446

Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90

Schmutz Urs

448  Stagw
344  Stagw
1094 Stagw
96 Stagw
Schubert Andrea
52  Stgw-57/03
68  Stgw-57/03
52  Stgw-57/03
52  Stgw-57/03
88  Stgw-57/03
Schubert Anton
55  Stgw-57/03
74  Stgw-57/03
55  Stgw-57/03
52  Stgw-57/03
91 Stgw-57/03

Schweizer Reto

46

73

50
456
49
1088
53

92
432

Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90

Spohl Elisabeth

413
86
408

Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03
Stgw-57/03

Thalmann Ernst

56
176
428
366

1155

Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
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Frauenfeld Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft

1941
Auszahlung
Militéar Ord. (Gruppe Ord.)
Verein
Veteranen

1965
Kunst (Gruppe Sport)
Militar Sport
Nachdoppel kumuliert
Verein

1981
Auszahlung
Blauburgunderland
Kranz
Militar Ord. (Gruppe Ord.)
Verein

1977
Auszahlung
Blauburgunderland
Kranz
Militéar Ord. (Gruppe Ord.)
Verein

1956
Auszahlung
Blauburgunderland
Kranz
Kunst (Gruppe Sport)
Militéar Ord. (Gruppe Ord.)
Nachdoppel kumuliert
Serie
Verein
Veteranen

1954
Kunst (Gruppe Sport)
Verein
Veteranen

1945
Auszahlung
Ehrengaben
Kunst (Gruppe Sport)
Militar Sport
Nachdoppel kumuliert
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57 Freigw
92 Freigw
442  Freigw
Weber Ruedi
444  Stgw-90
79  Stgw-90
445  Stgw-90

Zimmermann Peter
163 Stgw-57/03
386 Stgw-57/03

87 Stgw-57/03
411  Stgw-57/03

2019 Schaffhauser Kantonalschiitzenfest 300 m
Frauenfeld Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft

Serie
Verein
Veteranen

1954
Kunst (Gruppe Sport)
Verein
Veteranen

1952
Ehrengaben
Kunst (Gruppe Sport)
Verein
Veteranen
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